
WTCS CONTACT LIST 
AS OF JUNE 12, 2018 

Last Name 

First 
Name 

Phone 
Number Email Address Office Title 

Case Arleen 
608-264-
8524 arleen.case@wtcsystem.edu  

Office of Instructional 
Services Support Specialist 

Isensee Tracey 
608-266-
1724 tracey.isensee@wtcsystem.edu  

Office of Instructional 
Services 

Education Director - General Education, Business 
Management & Finance 

Jacobson Shari 
608-266-
5859 shari.jacobson@wtcsystem.edu  

Office of Instructional 
Services Fire Service Testing & Certification Specialist 

Kavanaugh Sarah 
608-266-
7591 sarah.kavanaugh@wtcsystem.edu  

Office of Instructional 
Services 

Education Director - Information Technology, Arts, 
AV and Communications 

Loppnow Kathy 
608-266-
7608 kathy.loppnow@wtcsystem.edu 

Office of Instructional 
Services Education Director - Health Services 

Mackey James 
608-266-
0790 james.mackey@wtcsystem.edu  

Office of Instructional 
Services Education Director - Manufacturing 

Morgan Carrie 
608-266-
2654 carrie.morgan@wtcsystem.edu  

Office of Instructional 
Services Associate Vice President 

Nakkoul Nancy 
608-266-
8669 nancy.nakkoul@wtcsystem.edu  

Office of Instructional 
Services 

Education Director - Architecture, Construction and 
Apprenticeship 

Perkins Denise 
608-261-
6920 denise.perkins@wtcsystem.edu  

Office of Instructional 
Services Fire Service Testing & Certification Specialist 



Last Name 

First 
Name 

Phone 
Number Email Address Office Title 

Roberts Katie 
608-266-
8887 katie.roberts@wtcsystem.edu  

Office of Instructional 
Services 

Education Director - Hospitality, Human Services & 
Education 

Seeley-
Schreck Chrystal 

608-267-
9064 chrystal.seeleyschreck@wtcsystem.edu  

Office of Instructional 
Services 

Education Director - Agriculture, Natural Resources, 
STEM 

Weir Timothy 
608-266-
0995 timothy.weir@wtcsystem.edu  

Office of Instructional 
Services Education Director - Law, Public Safety & Security 

White Angela 
(608) 266-
7289 angela.white@wtcsystem.edu  

Office of Instructional 
Services Education Director-Fire Service 

Woodbridge Daniel 
608-267-
2481 daniel.woodbridge@wtcsystem.edu 

Office of Instructional 
Services Program Coordinator 

 


